
S
E
A
S
O
N
A
L



Crisp | Fresh | Floral
The Glamour of Manchester 
Refuge Assurance Blend Gin, St. Germain 
elderflower, lemon, vanilla, berry wine foam

Smooth | Aromatic | Sweet
Foxglove 
Yogurt-washed Pisco, Creme de Rhubarbe, Cocchi 
Rosa, citrus, plum

Bold | Spicy | Fruity
The Tempest 
Homemade Falernum, Mount Gay, Suze, citrus, 
gomme, pineapple juice, angostura

Earthy | Clean | Herbal
Denali 
Rice-washed Tanqueray 10, Yellow Chartreuse, 
Cocchi Americano, kombu

Juicy | Bold | Deep
Stonewood Marg 
Damson infused Tapatio tequila, Kumquat Triple 
Sec, Cedarwood distillate, Burnt agave, citrus
 
Smokey | Sweet | Punchy
One More Chance
Toffee-washed Mezcal, Aperol, D.O.M 
Benedictine, citrus

Juicy | Bright | Funky
Devotion
Homemade Vermouth, Plum Sake, Drambuie, 
lacto-raspberry syrup, lemon

S I G N AT U R E S
Each crafted with our homemade ingredients 

15

14

14

13.5

14

13.5

14



17.5

14

14

13.5

13.5

13.5

13

9

8

O U R  C L ASS I C S
Our rotating range of classic cocktails, we implore you to try

French 75 
Citadelle Gin, fresh lemon, sugar, champagne 

Hemingway Daquiri 
Diplomatico Planas, Luxardo Maraschino, fresh 
grapefruit, fresh lime 

Hugo Spritz
St. Germain elderflower, lemon, cucumber, mint, 
prosecco, soda

Tom Collins 
Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, fresh lemon, sugar, soda 

Clover Club
Bathtub Gin, Noilly Prat, raspberries, egg white, 
lemon

Boulevardier 
Makers Mark, Campari, Homemade Vermouth

White Negroni 
Bloom Gin, Cocchi Americano, Suze

M O C KTA I LS
Harvest Highball
Refuge tea-infused 0% Tequila, Cranberry Juice, 
Apple Juice, gomme, lime

West Coast Cooler 
Pineapple juice, apple juice, agave, fresh lemon, 
soda 



G I N
Beefeater
Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Pink
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Malfy Rosa
Tanqueray No.10
Refuge Assurance Blend
Citadelle
Monkey 47 

R U M
Havana 3
Havana 7yr
Mount Gay Eclipse
Kraken 
One Eyed Rebel Spiced
Bumbu
Plantation Pineapple
Diplomatico Reserva
Mount Gay XO
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera 

M A LTS
Monkey Shoulder 
Laphroaig 10yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Talisker 10yr
Ardbeg 10 
Auchentoshan Three Wood  
Dalmore 12  
Lagavulin 16 

AGAV E
Olmeca Blanco  
Vida Del Maguey Mezcal
Tapatio Blanco  
Tapatio Anejo  
Don Julio Reposado 

F O R T I F I E D
Xante
Cocchi Americano / Rosa / 
Torino
Gonzalez Byass Pedro Ximénez 
Grahams Fine Ruby Port

V O D K A
Absolut  
Grey Goose 
Titos
Zubrowka  
Belvedere

B R A N DY 
Pisco ABA
Martell VS  
Remy Martin VSOP 
Hennessy XO 

B L E N D S  &  B O U R B O N
Makers Mark
Jamesons  
Bulleit
Woodford Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye
Redbreast 12  
Nikka From The Barrel 

L I Q U E U R S
Aperol  
Campari  
Limoncello  
Pimms (50ml)  
Baileys (50ml) 

N O N  A L C O H O L I C
Garden 
Clean & Co Agave 0%  

S P I R I T  S E L E C T I O N

4
4

4
5

5.5
5.5
5.8
5.8

6

4.15
5.5
6.5

17.5

5.65
5.65

6
6.5

6.25
7

7.25

4
4

4.5
4.5

5

6
6

5.5
5.65
5.65
5.65

5.8
5.8
5.8

6.25
6.25
7.25

5.5
5.65
5.65

5.8
6

6.5
6.5

7
8

8.5

5.5
6.5
6.5

6.65
6.65

6.8
8

9.5

5.5
6

6.25
6.5

9



F I Z Z
IL Baco Da Seta Prosecco 
Veneta, Italy (Ve)

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut
Kent, England (Ve)

Chapel Down Rosé Brut
Kent, England (Ve)

Moet et Chandon Brut 
Champagne, France (Ve) 

Moet et Chandon Rose 
Champagne, France (Ve) 

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut 
Champagne, France (Ve) 

W H I T E
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio
Lombardy, Italy (Ve)
 
Journey's End Weather Station, Sauvignon Blanc
Stellenbosch, South Africa 

Errа`zuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay 
Aconcagua, Chile (Ve) 

Pulpo, Albarino Pagos del Rey
Rias Baixas, Spain

Chablis , Icauna 
Burgundy, France 

Sancerre, Domaine des Chaintres
Loire Valley, France (Ve) 

8.5

17.5

10.95

12.3

14.25

8

10.8

11.5

37

69

85

95

105

110

31

36

41

45

52

60

           125   btl

All our wines are available in a 125ml serving.

 175    250   btl



R O S E 
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio Rose 
Lombardy, Italy (Ve) 

M by Minuty
Provence, France  

Whispering Angel 
Provence, France 

R E D 
Valdivieso, Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile (Ve)

Lunaris by Callia, Malbec 
San Juan, Argentina (Ve) 

Errа`zuriz, Wild Ferment Pinot Noir
Aconcagua, Chile (Ve)

Don Jacobo Crianza Seleccion Vino 
Ecologica 
Rioja, Spain (Ve)

Rе`bellion, Organic Pinot Noir
Pays d'Oc, France

Barbera d'Asti
Piedmont, Italy (Ve)

11.55

11.15

12.3

13.8

 

31

45

58

32

36

41

46

49

59

9.25

8.25

10.8

11.85

175	      250	      btl

All our wines are available in a 125ml serving.



%

28

28

28

28

6.5
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.75
6.95
7.25
6.5
6.5

7.25
6.95

10.05

10.05

10.05

4%
4.8%
4.2%
4.2%
4.7%
5.2%

5%
4.5%
0.5%
4.2%

7.75

7.75

7.75

A LC O H O L  F R E E
Natureo, Muscat Torres 
Catalunya, Spain 

Natureo, Rosado Torres 
Catalunya, Spain 

Natureo, Syrah Torres 
Catalunya, Spain 

Bottega Sparkling 
Veneto, Italy 

D R A U G H T
Refuge House Lager  
Manchester Union Lager  
Manchester Union Pale  
Shindigger Session IPA  
Meantime Anytime IPA  
Asahi Super Dry  
Peroni Nastro Azzurro  
Cornish Orchard Cider  
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager 
Guinness 
Local Guest Beer - We’ve handpicked the best guest 
beers that Manchester’s breweries has to offer - just ask your 
bartender what’s on draught right now.

Draught beers and ciders are available as half pints or 
schooners on request. 

£

175     250   btl

All our wines are available in a 125ml serving.



% £

5%
5%
4.3%
4.5%
0.0%

6
6
6
6

5.25

3.5
5.25
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
5.25
3.85
3.85

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

B O T T L E D
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 33cl  
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 33cl  
Meantime London Pale 33cl 
Cornish Raspberry & Elderflower Cider 5ocl  
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Alcohol Free 33cl 

S O F T S
Harrogate still/ sparkling 33cl 
Harrogate still/ sparkling 75cl 
Coca Cola 33cl 
Diet Coke 33cl 
Coke Zero 33cl 
Appletiser 27. 5cl 
Sprite Zero 33cl 
Jarr Peach & Yuzu Kombucha 
Three Cents Fig Leaf Soda
Three Cents Mandarin & Bergomot Soda

Fever Tree Selection 20cl 
Indian Tonic  
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic  
Lemonade  
Ginger Ale  
Ginger Beer  
Soda  


