

**S
E
A
S
O
N
A
L**

SIGNATURES

Each crafted with our homemade ingredients

Crisp | Fresh | Floral

The Glamour of Manchester

Refuge Assurance Blend Gin, St. Germain elderflower, lemon, vanilla, berry wine foam

15

Smooth | Aromatic | Sweet

Foxglove

Yogurt-washed Pisco, Creme de Rhubarbe, Cocchi Rosa, citrus, plum

14

Bold | Spicy | Fruity

The Tempest

Homemade Falernum, Mount Gay, Suze, citrus, gomme, pineapple juice, angostura

14

Earthy | Clean | Herbal

Denali

Rice-washed Tanqueray 10, Yellow Chartreuse, Cocchi Americano, kombu

13.5

Juicy | Bold | Deep

Stonewood Marg

Damson infused Tapatio tequila, Kumquat Triple Sec, Cedarwood distillate, Burnt agave, citrus

14

Smokey | Sweet | Punchy

One More Chance

Toffee-washed Mezcal, Aperol, D.O.M Benedictine, citrus

13.5

Juicy | Bright | Funky

Devotion

Homemade Vermouth, Plum Sake, Drambuie, lacto-raspberry syrup, lemon

14

OUR CLASSICS

Our rotating range of classic cocktails, we implore you to try

French 75 Citadelle Gin, fresh lemon, sugar, champagne	17.5
Hemingway Daquiri Diplomatico Planas, Luxardo Maraschino, fresh grapefruit, fresh lime	14
Hugo Spritz St. Germain elderflower, lemon, cucumber, mint, prosecco, soda	14
Tom Collins Hayman's Old Tom Gin, fresh lemon, sugar, soda	13.5
Clover Club Bathtub Gin, Noilly Prat, raspberries, egg white, lemon	13.5
Boulevardier Makers Mark, Campari, Homemade Vermouth	13.5
White Negroni Bloom Gin, Cocchi Americano, Suze	13

MOCKTAILS

Harvest Highball Refuge tea-infused 0% Tequila, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, gomme, lime	9
West Coast Cooler Pineapple juice, apple juice, agave, fresh lemon, soda	8

SPIRIT SELECTION

GIN

Beefeater	5.5
Beefeater Blood Orange	5.65
Beefeater Pink	5.65
Tanqueray	5.65
Hendricks	5.8
Malfy Rosa	5.8
Tanqueray No.10	5.8
Refuge Assurance Blend	6.25
Citadelle	6.25
Monkey 47	7.25

RUM

Havana 3	5.5
Havana 7yr	5.65
Mount Gay Eclipse	5.65
Kraken	5.8
One Eyed Rebel Spiced	6
Bumbu	6.5
Plantation Pineapple	6.5
Diplomatico Reserva	7
Mount Gay XO	8
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera	8.5

MALTS

Monkey Shoulder	5.5
Laphroaig 10yr	6.5
Glenmorangie 10yr	6.5
Talisker 10yr	6.65
Ardbeg 10	6.65
Auchentoshan Three Wood	6.8
Dalmore 12	8
Lagavulin 16	9.5

AGAVE

Olmecca Blanco	5.5
Vida Del Maguey Mezcal	6
Tapatio Blanco	6.25
Tapatio Anejo	6.5
Don Julio Reposado	9

FORTIFIED

Xante	4
Cocchi Americano / Rosa / Torino	4
Gonzalez Byass Pedro Ximénez	4
Grahams Fine Ruby Port	5

VODKA

Absolut	5.5
Grey Goose	5.5
Titos	5.8
Zubrowka	5.8
Belvedere	6

BRANDY

Pisco ABA	4.15
Martell VS	5.5
Remy Martin VSOP	6.5
Hennessy XO	17.5

BLENDS & BOURBON

Makers Mark	5.65
Jamesons	5.65
Bulleit	6
Woodford Reserve	6.5
Rittenhouse Rye	6.25
Redbreast 12	7
Nikka From The Barrel	7.25

LIQUEURS

Aperol	4
Campari	4
Limoncello	4.5
Pimms (50ml)	4.5
Baileys (50ml)	5

NON ALCOHOLIC

Garden	6
Clean & Co Agave 0%	6

FIZZ

125 *btl*

IL Baco Da Seta Prosecco Veneta, Italy (Ve)	8.5	37
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut Kent, England (Ve)		69
Chapel Down Rosé Brut Kent, England (Ve)		85
Moët et Chandon Brut Champagne, France (Ve)	17.5	95
Moët et Chandon Rose Champagne, France (Ve)		105
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne, France (Ve)		110

WHITE

175 250 *btl*

Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio Lombardy, Italy (Ve)	8	10.95	31
Journey's End Weather Station, Sauvignon Blanc Stellenbosch, South Africa	10.8	12.3	36
Errázuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay Aconcagua, Chile (Ve)	11.5	14.25	41
Pulpo, Albarino Pagos del Rey Rias Baixas, Spain			45
Chablis, Icauna Burgundy, France			52
Sancerre, Domaine des Chaintres Loire Valley, France (Ve)			60

ROSE

	<i>175</i>	<i>250</i>	<i>btl</i>
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio Rose Lombardy, Italy (Ve)	9.25	11.55	31
M by Minuty Provence, France			45
Whispering Angel Provence, France			58

RED

Valdivieso, Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile (Ve)	8.25	11.15	32
Lunaris by Callia, Malbec San Juan, Argentina (Ve)	10.8	12.3	36
Errázuriz, Wild Ferment Pinot Noir Aconcagua, Chile (Ve)	11.85	13.8	41
Don Jacobo Crianza Seleccion Vino Ecologica Rioja, Spain (Ve)			46
Rébellion, Organic Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc, France			49
Barbera d'Asti Piedmont, Italy (Ve)			59

ALCOHOL FREE

	175	250	btl
Natureo, Muscat Torres Catalunya, Spain	7.75	10.05	28
Natureo, Rosado Torres Catalunya, Spain	7.75	10.05	28
Natureo, Syrah Torres Catalunya, Spain	7.75	10.05	28
Bottega Sparkling Veneto, Italy			28

DRAUGHT

	%	£
Refuge House Lager	4%	6.5
Manchester Union Lager	4.8%	6.65
Manchester Union Pale	4.2%	6.65
Shindigger Session IPA	4.2%	6.65
Meantime Anytime IPA	4.7%	6.75
Asahi Super Dry	5.2%	6.95
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	5%	7.25
Cornish Orchard Cider	4.5%	6.5
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager	0.5%	6.5
Guinness	4.2%	7.25
Local Guest Beer - <i>We've handpicked the best guest beers that Manchester's breweries has to offer - just ask your bartender what's on draught right now.</i>		6.95

Draught beers and ciders are available as half pints or schooners on request.

BOTTLED

	%	£
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 33cl	5%	6
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 33cl	5%	6
Meantime London Pale 33cl	4.3%	6
Cornish Raspberry & Elderflower Cider 5ocl	4.5%	6
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Alcohol Free 33cl	0.0%	5.25

SOFTS

Harrogate still/ sparkling 33cl	3.5
Harrogate still/ sparkling 75cl	5.25
Coca Cola 33cl	4.15
Diet Coke 33cl	4.15
Coke Zero 33cl	4.15
Appletiser 27. 5cl	4.15
Sprite Zero 33cl	4.15
Jarr Peach & Yuzu Kombucha	5.25
Three Cents Fig Leaf Soda	3.85
Three Cents Mandarin & Bergomot Soda	3.85

Fever Tree Selection 20cl

Indian Tonic	3.5
Refreshingly Light Tonic	3.5
Mediterranean Tonic	3.5
Elderflower Tonic	3.5
Lemonade	3.5
Ginger Ale	3.5
Ginger Beer	3.5
Soda	3.5